
Place Bib # Athlete Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 1 Quezada, Ethan M Fairview, PA 15-19 0:01:00 1 4 0:28:19 0:27:19 0:00:00
2 24 Boehm, Chris M Pittsburgh, PA 40-49 0:24:00 1 3 0:52:48 0:28:48 0:01:29
3 75 Stickney, Peter M Butler, PA 15-19 1:05:00 1 2 1:35:03 0:30:03 0:02:44
4 76 Cerroni, Danielle F Heritage, PA 30-39 1:06:00 4 5 1:37:51 0:31:51 0:04:32
5 63 Beichner, Andrew M Youngstown, OH 20-29 1:03:00 3 3 1:34:59 0:31:59 0:04:40
6 51 Ruth, Tony M Seneca, PA 60-69 0:51:00 2 4 1:23:45 0:32:45 0:05:26
7 17 Sick, Scott M Millville, PA 60-69 0:17:00 0 0 0:49:47 0:32:47 0:05:28
8 37 McFarland, Gary M Oil City, PA 50-59 0:37:00 0 4 1:10:02 0:33:02 0:05:43
9 25 Warner, Susan F Penn. Furnace, PA 30-39 0:25:00 0 3 0:58:24 0:33:24 0:06:05

10 91 Ongley, Isabella F Pleasantville, PA 15-19 0:01:00 2 5 0:34:27 0:33:27 0:06:08
11 43 Adams, Bill M Pittsburgh, PA 50-59 0:43:00 2 3 1:16:36 0:33:36 0:06:17
12 42 Cubbon, Jamie M Oil City, PA 50-59 0:42:00 2 4 1:16:39 0:34:39 0:07:20
13 44 Kiebler, Falyn F Clarksburg, PA 20-29 0:44:00 4 5 1:18:50 0:34:50 0:07:31
14 56 Hensley, Sean M Peninsula, OH 40-49 0:56:00 3 3 1:31:04 0:35:04 0:07:45
15 60 Hughes, Nolan M Meadville, PA 15-19 1:00:00 4 3 1:35:08 0:35:08 0:07:49
16 77 Burns, Cheryl F Jamestown, NY 60-69 1:07:00 3 3 1:42:23 0:35:23 0:08:04
17 93 Sick, Ann F Millville, PA 60-69 0:03:00 0 1 0:38:57 0:35:57 0:08:38
18 41 Witmer, Elizabeth F Grove City, PA 40-49 0:41:00 3 4 1:17:10 0:36:10 0:08:51
19 62 Spirka, Dan M Garfield Heights, OH 40-49 1:02:00 1 5 1:38:24 0:36:24 0:09:05
20 55 Miller, Jesse M Oil City, PA 20-29 0:55:00 1 4 1:31:32 0:36:32 0:09:13
21 16 Sandrock, Micheal M Clintonville, PA 50-59 0:16:00 0 4 0:52:33 0:36:33 0:09:14
22 71 Birtciel, Darren M Erie, PA 50-59 1:01:00 2 4 1:37:47 0:36:47 0:09:28
23 6 Osterman, Tate M DuBois, PA 40-49 0:06:00 4 3 0:43:03 0:37:03 0:09:44
24 35 Ketten, Kyle M Jefferson Twp, PA 30-39 0:35:00 0 1 1:12:45 0:37:45 0:10:26
25 57 Munn, Jane F Athens, PA 50-59 0:57:00 2 3 1:35:01 0:38:01 0:10:42
26 67 Gustafson, Kurt M Jamestown, NY 50-59 1:07:00 3 4 1:45:14 0:38:14 0:10:55
27 39 Cravath, Amy F West Abington, PA 40-49 0:39:00 0 3 1:17:21 0:38:21 0:11:02
28 53 Kiebler, Tyler M Clarksburg, PA 30-39 0:53:00 1 2 1:31:22 0:38:22 0:11:03
29 27 Toccket, Anne Marie F Pittsburgh, PA 30-39 0:27:00 3 5 1:05:36 0:38:36 0:11:17
30 33 Rendos, Sarah F Mercer, PA 30-39 0:33:00 1 2 1:11:44 0:38:44 0:11:25
31 73 Hall, Larie F Morrisdale, PA 50-59 1:03:00 3 5 1:42:15 0:39:15 0:11:56
32 74 Ferguson, Fredrkk M Morrisdale, PA 40-49 1:04:00 3 5 1:43:31 0:39:31 0:12:12
33 99 Lacey, Sonny M Baltimore, MD 50-59 0:09:00 0 2 0:48:37 0:39:37 0:12:18
34 64 Arnold, Todd M Pittsburgh, PA 40-49 1:04:00 3 5 1:43:38 0:39:38 0:12:19
35 78 Pepe, Jared M Heritage, PA 30-39 1:08:00 2 3 1:47:39 0:39:39 0:12:20
36 47 Herr, Michelle F Conneaut Lake, PA 40-49 0:47:00 0 1 1:27:04 0:40:04 0:12:45
37 40 Coyer, Ellie F Franklin, PA 12-14 0:40:00 5 4 1:20:10 0:40:10 0:12:51
38 50 Hughes, Margaret F Meadville, PA 12-14 0:50:00 5 5 1:30:14 0:40:14 0:12:55
39 65 Schneider, Robert M Solon, OH 50-59 1:05:00 3 4 1:45:40 0:40:40 0:13:21
40 23 Deal, Rebekah F Oil City, PA 40-49 0:23:00 3 1 1:03:48 0:40:48 0:13:29
41 21 Smith, Amber F Edinboro, PA 30-39 0:21:00 3 1 1:01:52 0:40:52 0:13:33
42 7 Baumann, Kai M Baden, PA 70-79 0:07:00 1 5 0:47:57 0:40:57 0:13:38
43 54 Vroman, Charles M Centerville, PA 50-59 0:54:00 1 1 1:35:30 0:41:30 0:14:11

OIL CREEK SUMMER BIATHLON
August 13, 2022  -  Oil Creek State Park  -  Rouseville, PA 

6 km Sprint     -     31 meter big/big targets     -     70 meter penalty loops

OVERALL RESULTS



44 80 Quezada, Hazel F Fairview, PA 12-14 1:10:00 5 5 1:51:32 0:41:32 0:14:13
45 70 Armel, Adam M Moon Twp, PA 40-49 1:00:00 1 4 1:41:41 0:41:41 0:14:22
46 13 Humphrey, Jamie M Harrisville, PA 40-49 0:13:00 0 2 0:54:42 0:41:42 0:14:23
47 97 Russell, Nathan M Emlenton, PA 40-49 0:07:00 0 2 0:48:51 0:41:51 0:14:32
48 48 Breene, John M Herdon, VA 50-59 0:48:00 2 4 1:29:56 0:41:56 0:14:37
49 96 Creedon, Robert M Southport, NC 60-69 0:06:00 0 3 0:47:58 0:41:58 0:14:39
50 100 Frank-Hensley, Amy F Peninsula, OH 50-59 0:10:00 1 3 0:52:13 0:42:13 0:14:54
51 20 Hollis, Zach M Oil City, PA 30-39 0:20:00 2 5 1:02:15 0:42:15 0:14:56
52 45 Vroman, Sharon F Centerville, PA 50-59 0:45:00 4 2 1:27:25 0:42:25 0:15:06
53 29 Cravath, Melissa F Jefferson Twp, PA 40-49 0:29:00 0 1 1:12:44 0:43:44 0:16:25
54 69 Quezada, Scott M Erie, PA 40-49 1:09:00 5 5 1:52:59 0:43:59 0:16:40
55 26 Boyer, Dan M Kane, PA 50-59 0:26:00 1 3 1:10:25 0:44:25 0:17:06
56 9 Peffer, Tyler M Pittsburgh, PA 30-39 0:09:00 5 2 0:53:54 0:44:54 0:17:35
57 61 Beichner, Scott M Youngstown, OH 50-59 1:01:00 5 5 1:46:17 0:45:17 0:17:58
58 5 Stickney, Beatrix F Butler, PA 20-29 0:05:00 1 5 0:50:18 0:45:18 0:17:59
59 95 Marendt, Eric M Edinboro, PA 50-59 0:05:00 2 3 0:50:19 0:45:19 0:18:00
60 15 Hughes, Chris M Meadville, PA 40-49 0:15:00 2 4 1:00:49 0:45:49 0:18:30
61 11 Macioce, Sam M Bethel Park, PA 60-69 0:11:00 1 3 0:57:09 0:46:09 0:18:50
62 18 Reilly, Colin M Bethel Park, PA 40-49 0:18:00 5 4 1:04:57 0:46:57 0:19:38
63 14 Osterman, Elizabeth F DuBois, PA 12-14 0:14:00 0 5 1:01:19 0:47:19 0:20:00
64 38 Prichard, Dan M Titusville, PA 40-49 0:38:00 1 4 1:25:48 0:47:48 0:20:29
65 92 Harshman, Bill M Tyrone, PA 70-79 0:02:00 3 4 0:52:03 0:50:03 0:22:44
66 19 Rendos, Joe M Mercer, PA 40-49 0:19:00 1 5 1:09:49 0:50:49 0:23:30
67 8 Kliber, Allison F Butler, PA 50-59 0:08:00 2 4 0:59:34 0:51:34 0:24:15
68 94 Wynn, Luke M Reading, PA 20-29 0:04:00 2 0 0:56:05 0:52:05 0:24:46
69 10 Kelley, Autum F Titusville, PA 40-49 0:10:00 2 5 1:02:50 0:52:50 0:25:31
70 12 Trimpey, Rhonda F Pittsfield, PA 50-59 0:12:00 0 2 1:05:47 0:53:47 0:26:28
71 4 Marendt, Brian M Saegertown, PA 40-49 0:04:00 3 3 0:58:56 0:54:56 0:27:37
72 3 Kliber, Thomas M Sprinboro, PA 80+ 0:03:00 2 2 1:03:54 1:00:54 0:33:35
73 98 Novak, Stephen M Chardon, OH 70-79 0:08:00 3 2 1:09:24 1:01:24 0:34:05
74 2 Novak, Richard M Willoughby, OH 70-79 0:02:00 3 3 1:06:31 1:04:31 0:37:12

Bib Nos. 55, 64, 74 each assessed 2-minute penalty per IBU Rule 3.11.3.3.a (penalty loop not completed)

DNF 52 Adams, Noah M Pittsburgh, PA 20-29 0:52:00 4

DNS 22 Long, Andy M Oil City, PA 15-19 0:22:00
DNS 28 Teed, Dan M Erie, PA 50-59 0:28:00
DNS 30 Vroman, Noah M Centerville, PA 20-29 0:30:00
DNS 31 Courson, Corey M Parker, PA 30-39 0:31:00
DNS 32 Strohmyer, Michelle F Shippenville, PA 30-39 0:32:00
DNS 34 Covell, Joe M Titusville, PA 30-39 0:34:00
DNS 36 Trautmann, Jim M Wexford, PA 40-49 0:36:00
DNS 46 Socha, Janice F Franklin, PA 50-59 0:46:00
DNS 49 Beichner, Charles M Youngstown, OH 12-14 0:49:00
DNS 58 Breene, Benjamin M Herdon, VA 20-29 0:58:00
DNS 59 Shanahan, Tim M Victor, NY 50-59 0:59:00
DNS 66 Beichner, Matthew M Youngstown, OH 15-19 1:06:00
DNS 68 Farr, Nolan M Youngsville, PA 20-29 1:08:00
DNS 72 Sabo, Thomas M Greenville, PA 60-69 1:02:00
DNS 89 Stevens, Sean M Washington,DC 40-49 0:59:00



Place Bib # OVERALL WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 76 Cerroni, Danielle F Heritage, PA 30-39 1:06:00 4 5 1:37:51 0:31:51 0:00:00
2 25 Warner, Susan F PA Furnace, PA 30-39 0:25:00 0 3 0:58:24 0:33:24 0:01:33
3 91 Ongley, Isabella F Pleasantville, PA 15-19 0:01:00 2 5 0:34:27 0:33:27 0:01:36

Place Bib # MASTERS WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 77 Burns, Cheryl F Jamestown, NY 60-69 1:07:00 3 3 1:42:23 0:35:23 0:00:00

Place Bib # 12-14 WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 40 Coyer, Ellie F Franklin, PA 12-14 0:40:00 5 4 1:20:10 0:40:10 0:00:00
2 50 Hughes, Margaret F Meadville, PA 12-14 0:50:00 5 5 1:30:14 0:40:14 0:00:04
3 80 Quezada, Hazel F Fairview, PA 12-14 1:10:00 5 5 1:51:32 0:41:32 0:01:22
4 14 Osterman, Elizabeth F DuBois, PA 12-14 0:14:00 0 5 1:01:19 0:47:19 0:07:09

Place Bib # 20-29 WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 44 Kiebler, Falyn F Clarksburg, PA 20-29 0:44:00 4 5 1:18:50 0:34:50 0:00:00
2 5 Stickney, Beatrix F Butler, PA 20-29 0:05:00 1 5 0:50:18 0:45:18 0:10:28

Place Bib # 30-39 WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 27 Toccket, Anne Marie F Pittsburgh, PA 30-39 0:27:00 3 5 1:05:36 0:38:36 0:00:00
2 33 Rendos, Sarah F Mercer, PA 30-39 0:33:00 1 2 1:11:44 0:38:44 0:00:08
3 21 Smith, Amber F Edinboro, PA 30-39 0:21:00 3 1 1:01:52 0:40:52 0:02:16

Place Bib # 40-49 WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 41 Witmer, Elizabeth F Grove City, PA 40-49 0:41:00 3 4 1:17:10 0:36:10 0:00:00
2 39 Cravath, Amy F West Abington, PA 40-49 0:39:00 0 3 1:17:21 0:38:21 0:02:11
3 47 Herr, Michelle F Conneaut Lake, PA 40-49 0:47:00 0 1 1:27:04 0:40:04 0:03:54
4 23 Deal, Rebekah F Oil City, PA 40-49 0:23:00 3 1 1:03:48 0:40:48 0:04:38
5 29 Cravath, Melissa F Jefferson Twp, PA 40-49 0:29:00 0 1 1:12:44 0:43:44 0:07:34
6 10 Kelley, Autum F Titusville, PA 40-49 0:10:00 2 5 1:02:50 0:52:50 0:16:40

Place Bib # 50-59 WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 57 Munn, Jane F Athens, PA 50-59 0:57:00 2 3 1:35:01 0:38:01 0:00:00
2 73 Hall, Larie F Morrisdale, PA 50-59 1:03:00 3 5 1:42:15 0:39:15 0:01:14
3 100 Frank-Hensley, Amy F Peninsula, OH 50-59 0:10:00 1 3 0:52:13 0:42:13 0:04:12
4 45 Vroman, Sharon F Centerville, PA 50-59 0:45:00 4 2 1:27:25 0:42:25 0:04:24
5 8 Kliber, Allison F Butler, PA 50-59 0:08:00 2 4 0:59:34 0:51:34 0:13:33
6 12 Trimpey, Rhonda F Pittsfield, PA 50-59 0:12:00 0 2 1:05:47 0:53:47 0:15:46

Place Bib # 60-69 WOMEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 93 Sick, Ann F Millville, PA 60-69 0:03:00 0 1 0:38:57 0:35:57 0:00:00

DNS 32 Strohmyer, Michelle F Shippenville, PA 30-39 0:32:00
DNS 46 Socha, Janice F Franklin, PA 50-59 0:46:00

OIL CREEK SUMMER BIATHLON
August 13, 2022  -  Oil Creek State Park  -  Rouseville, PA 

6 km Sprint     -     31 meter big/big targets     -     70 meter penalty loops

WOMEN'S RESULTS



Place Bib # OVERALL MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 1 Quezada, Ethan M Fairview, PA 15-19 0:01:00 1 4 0:28:19 0:27:19 0:00:00
2 24 Boehm, Chris M Pittsburgh, PA 40-49 0:24:00 1 3 0:52:48 0:28:48 0:01:29
3 75 Stickney, Peter M Butler, PA 15-19 1:05:00 1 2 1:35:03 0:30:03 0:02:44

Place Bib # MASTERS MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 51 Ruth, Tony M Seneca, PA 60-69 0:51:00 2 4 1:23:45 0:32:45 0:00:00

Place Bib # 15-19 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 60 Hughes, Nolan M Meadville, PA 15-19 1:00:00 4 3 1:35:08 0:35:08 0:00:00

Place Bib # 20-29 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 63 Beichner, Andrew M Youngstown, OH 20-29 1:03:00 3 3 1:34:59 0:31:59 0:00:00
2 55 Miller, Jesse M Oil City, PA 20-29 0:55:00 1 4 1:31:32 0:36:32 0:04:33
3 94 Wynn, Luke M Reading, PA 20-29 0:04:00 2 0 0:56:05 0:52:05 0:20:06

Place Bib # 30-39 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 35 Ketten, Kyle M Jefferson Twp, PA 30-39 0:35:00 0 1 1:12:45 0:37:45 0:00:00
2 53 Kiebler, Tyler M Clarksburg, PA 30-39 0:53:00 1 2 1:31:22 0:38:22 0:00:37
3 78 Pepe, Jared M Heritage, PA 30-39 1:08:00 2 3 1:47:39 0:39:39 0:01:54
4 20 Hollis, Zach M Oil City, PA 30-39 0:20:00 2 5 1:02:15 0:42:15 0:04:30
5 9 Peffer, Tyler M Pittsburgh, PA 30-39 0:09:00 5 2 0:53:54 0:44:54 0:07:09

Place Bib # 40-49 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 56 Hensley, Sean M Peninsula, OH 40-49 0:56:00 3 3 1:31:04 0:35:04 0:00:00
2 62 Spirka, Dan M Garfield Heights, OH 40-49 1:02:00 1 5 1:38:24 0:36:24 0:01:20
3 6 Osterman, Tate M DuBois, PA 40-49 0:06:00 4 3 0:43:03 0:37:03 0:01:59
4 74 Ferguson, Fredrkk M Morrisdale, PA 40-49 1:04:00 3 5 1:43:31 0:39:31 0:04:27
5 64 Arnold, Todd M Pittsburgh, PA 40-49 1:04:00 3 5 1:43:38 0:39:38 0:04:34
6 70 Armel, Adam M Moon Twp, PA 40-49 1:00:00 1 4 1:41:41 0:41:41 0:06:37
7 13 Humphrey, Jamie M Harrisville, PA 40-49 0:13:00 0 2 0:54:42 0:41:42 0:06:38
8 97 Russell, Nathan M Emlenton, PA 40-49 0:07:00 0 2 0:48:51 0:41:51 0:06:47
9 69 Quezada, Scott M Erie, PA 40-49 1:09:00 5 5 1:52:59 0:43:59 0:08:55

10 15 Hughes, Chris M Meadville, PA 40-49 0:15:00 2 4 1:00:49 0:45:49 0:10:45
11 18 Reilly, Colin M Bethel Park, PA 40-49 0:18:00 5 4 1:04:57 0:46:57 0:11:53
12 38 Prichard, Dan M Titusville, PA 40-49 0:38:00 1 4 1:25:48 0:47:48 0:12:44
13 19 Rendos, Joe M Mercer, PA 40-49 0:19:00 1 5 1:09:49 0:50:49 0:15:45
14 4 Marendt, Brian M Saegertown, PA 40-49 0:04:00 3 3 0:58:56 0:54:56 0:19:52

Place Bib # 50-59 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 37 McFarland, Gary M Oil City, PA 50-59 0:37:00 0 4 1:10:02 0:33:02 0:00:00
2 43 Adams, Bill M Pittsburgh, PA 50-59 0:43:00 2 3 1:16:36 0:33:36 0:00:34
3 42 Cubbon, Jamie M Oil City, PA 50-59 0:42:00 2 4 1:16:39 0:34:39 0:01:37
4 16 Sandrock, Micheal M Clintonville, PA 50-59 0:16:00 0 4 0:52:33 0:36:33 0:03:31

August 13, 2022  -  Oil Creek State Park  -  Rouseville, PA 
6 km Sprint     -     31 meter big/big targets     -     70 meter penalty loops

MEN'S RESULTS

OIL CREEK SUMMER BIATHLON



5 71 Birtciel, Darren M Erie, PA 50-59 1:01:00 2 4 1:37:47 0:36:47 0:03:45
6 67 Gustafson, Kurt M Jamestown, NY 50-59 1:07:00 3 4 1:45:14 0:38:14 0:05:12
7 99 Lacey, Sonny M Baltimore, MD 50-59 0:09:00 0 2 0:48:37 0:39:37 0:06:35
8 65 Schneider, Robert M Solon, OH 50-59 1:05:00 3 4 1:45:40 0:40:40 0:07:38
9 54 Vroman, Charles M Centerville, PA 50-59 0:54:00 1 1 1:35:30 0:41:30 0:08:28

10 48 Breene, John M Herdon, VA 50-59 0:48:00 2 4 1:29:56 0:41:56 0:08:54
11 26 Boyer, Dan M Kane, PA 50-59 0:26:00 1 3 1:10:25 0:44:25 0:11:23
12 61 Beichner, Scott M youngstown, OH 50-59 1:01:00 5 5 1:46:17 0:45:17 0:12:15
13 95 Marendt, Eric M Edinboro, PA 50-59 0:05:00 2 3 0:50:19 0:45:19 0:12:17

Place Bib # 60-69 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 17 Sick, Scott M Millville, PA 60-69 0:17:00 0 0 0:49:47 0:32:47 0:00:00
2 96 Creedon, Robert M Southport, NC 60-69 0:06:00 0 3 0:47:58 0:41:58 0:09:11
3 11 Macioce, Sam M Bethel Park, PA 60-69 0:11:00 1 3 0:57:09 0:46:09 0:13:22

Place Bib # 70-79 MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 7 Baumann, Kai M Baden, PA 70-79 0:07:00 1 5 0:47:57 0:40:57 0:00:00
2 92 Harshman, Bill M Tyrone, PA 70-79 0:02:00 3 4 0:52:03 0:50:03 0:09:06
3 98 Novak, Stephen M Chardon, OH 70-79 0:08:00 3 2 1:09:24 1:01:24 0:20:27
4 2 Novak, Richard M Willoughby, OH 70-79 0:02:00 3 3 1:06:31 1:04:31 0:23:34

Place Bib # 80+ MEN Gender Hometown Age Group Start Time P S Finish Time Net Time Behind
1 3 Kliber, Thomas M Sprinboro, PA 80+ 0:03:00 2 2 1:03:54 1:00:54 0:00:00

Bib Nos. 55, 64, 74 each assessed 2-minute penalty per IBU Rule 3.11.3.3.a (penalty loop not completed)

DNF 52 Adams, Noah M Pittsburgh, PA 20-29 0:52:00 4
DNS 22 Long, Andy M Oil City, PA 15-19 0:22:00
DNS 28 Teed, Dan M Erie, PA 50-59 0:28:00
DNS 30 Vroman, Noah M Centerville, PA 20-29 0:30:00
DNS 31 Courson, Corey M Parker, PA 30-39 0:31:00
DNS 34 Covell, Joe M Titusville, PA 30-39 0:34:00
DNS 36 Trautmann, Jim M Wexford, PA 40-49 0:36:00
DNS 49 Beichner, Charles M Youngstown, OH 12-14 0:49:00
DNS 58 Breene, Benjamin M Herdon, VA 20-29 0:58:00
DNS 59 Shanahan, Tim M Victor, NY 50-59 0:59:00
DNS 66 Beichner, Matthew M Youngstown, OH 15-19 1:06:00
DNS 68 Farr, Nolan M Youngsville, PA 20-29 1:08:00
DNS 72 Sabo, Thomas M Greenville, PA 60-69 1:02:00
DNS 89 Stevens, Sean M Washington,DC 40-49 0:59:00


